The number of outstanding shares shown approximates one-third of the number of Ocwen shares outstanding as of May 1, 2009 and one-third of the Ocwen shares deemed received by
the holders of Ocwen’s 3.25% Contingent Convertible Unsecured Senior Notes due 2024 on an as if converted basis (See Note (4)). Upon completion of the Separation, the number of

42

Table of Contents

shares of our outstanding common stock will approximate one-third of the number of Ocwen outstanding shares on that date on an as if converted basis.

(4) We estimate that approximately 1,546,015 additional shares of Altisource common stock will be issued to the holders of Ocwen’s 3.25% Contingent Convertible Unsecured Senior
Notes due 2024, who will participate in the Distribution on an as if converted basis.

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Consolidated Statement of Operations
For the Three Months Ended March 31, 2009

   Pro Forma
  Historical   Adjustments   Pro Forma

Revenue  $ 42,619  $ —  $ 42,619
Cost of revenue   28,003   —   28,003

Gross profit   14,616   —   14,616
Selling, general and administrative expenses   7,478   —   7,478

Income from operations   7,138   —   7,138
Other expense, net   (619)   569(1)  (50)

Income before income taxes   6,519   569   7,088
Income tax provision   (2,080)   (182)   (2,262)

Net income  $ 4,439  $ 387  $ 4,826

Unaudited pro forma basic earnings per share(2)(3)  $ 0.18   $ 0.20

Unaudited pro forma diluted earnings per share(4)  $ 0.18   $ 0.20

Unaudited pro forma weighted average shares outstanding — basic(2)(3)   24,024   24,024

Unaudited pro forma weighted average shares outstanding — diluted(5)   24,185   24,185

43

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Consolidated Statement of Operations
For the Year Ended December 31, 2008

   Pro Forma
  Historical   Adjustments   Pro Forma
  (Dollars in thousands, except per share amounts)

Revenue  $ 160,363  $ —  $ 160,363
Cost of revenue   115,048   —   115,048

Gross profit   45,315   —   45,315
Selling, general and administrative expenses   28,088   —   28,088

Income from operations   17,227   —   17,227
Other expense, net   (2,626)   2,269(1)  (357)

Income before income taxes   14,601   2,269   16,870
Income tax provision   (5,382)   (631)   (6,013)

Net income  $ 9,219  $ 1,638  $ 10,857

Unaudited pro forma basic earnings per share(2)(3)  $ 0.38   $ 0.45

Unaudited pro forma diluted earnings per share(4)  $ 0.38   $ 0.45

Unaudited pro forma weighted average shares outstanding — basic(2)(3)   24,024   24,024

Unaudited pro forma weighted average shares outstanding — diluted(4)   24,185   24,185

(1) We reflect an interest charge from Ocwen in other expense which represents an allocation of Ocwen’s total interest expense. This charge was calculated based on our assets in
comparison to Ocwen’s total assets and was $569 in the first quarter of 2009 and $2,269 in 2008. After the Separation, Ocwen and Altisource will operate inherently different business